
Coverage Rate Reports 



The coverage rate report allows organizations and clinics to 

measure their immunization rates (number and percent of 

patients up-to-date with vaccines) and obtain lists of patients 

who are due for vaccines.

What is a Coverage Rate Report? 



Navigation

Login, select Report Module under 

reports on the left hand menu 

Select Coverage Rate Report under 

the Registry section  then enter the 

parameters for the desired report



How to run for HPV 2 Dose Coverage Rates 
HPV 2 Dose 

Run: By Ownership 

Series: HPV 2 Dose

Age Range: 156 months-167months

Evaluate at Age: 156 months

Limit Report By: 

• Patient Status: Active Only 

• Vaccine Status: Valid Vaccinations Only 

• View By: Aggregate (Total Only) 

• VFC PIN: Choose the appropriate PIN from the scroll-

down list (if applicable) 

Display Report Columns: One dose to complete series 

(optional)

Additional: Choosing create patient list will show which 

patients are UTD, minimum valid date, recommended date, 

VFC eligibility, etc.

Create Coverage Report or Export Coverage Report (to export 

to excel)



HPV 3 Dose 

Run: By Ownership

Series: HPV 3 Dose

Age Range: 13 years through 17 years

Evaluate at Age: left blank

Limit Report By: 

• Patient Status: Active Only 

• Vaccine Status: Valid Vaccinations Only 

• View By: Aggregate (Total Only) 

• VFC PIN: Choose the appropriate PIN from the scroll-down list (if 

applicable)

Display Report Columns: One dose to complete series (optional)

Additional: Choosing create patient list will show which patients are UTD, 

minimum valid date, recommended date, VFC eligibility, etc.

*the 3 dose report should take into account any patients that completed 

the 2 dose series if initiated prior to age 15

Create Coverage Report or Export Coverage Report (to export to excel)

How to run for HPV 3 Dose Coverage Rates 



How to run for 7-Series Coverage Rates 

7-Series 

Run: by Ownership

Series: 4:3:1:3:3:1:4

Age Range: 24months-35 months

Evaluate at Age: 24 months

Limit Report By: 

• Patient Status: Active Only 

• Vaccine Status: Valid Vaccinations Only 

• VFC PIN: Choose the appropriate PIN 

from the scroll-down list 

• View By: Aggregate (Total Only) 

• Display Report Columns: Complete By 

Vaccine

Create Coverage Report or Export 

Coverage Report (to export to excel)



Questions? 

Contact your Regional Team: 
Metro Region 1

Vanessa Hargrove

504-599-0128

Vanessa.Hargrove@la.gov

Capitol Region 2

Cindy Aydell

225-342-2046

Cindy.aydell@la.gov

Region 3

Amanda Melancon

985-449-4712

Amanda.Melancon@la.gov

Acadian Region 4

Allen Franks

337-262-5620

Region4Vaccine@la.gov

Southwest Region 5

Shonna McCarthy-Lewis

337-475-3245

Shonna.McCarthy-Lewis@la.gov

Central Region 6

Lavillian Jordan

318-487-5264

Lavillian.Jordan@la.gov

Northwest Region 7

Tara J Black

318-676-7926

tara.black@la.gov

Northeast Region 8

E. Joy Jordan

318-361-7217

Joy.Jordan@la.gov

Region 9

Haley Young

985-543-4941

haley.young@la.gov
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